
Region Contest Name Club Date Location CD Email Club Website

East Cape Coral Scale Classic
Cape Coral R/Sea 
Hawks

Feb 7-8 Cape Coral, FL Ted Stickler tstick8341@embarqmail.com https://www.rseahawks.org

East Mint Julep Scale Meet Rosewood RC Flyers June 12-14 Elizabeth, IN Dale Arvin darvin0843@gmail.com https://www.rosewoodrc.com/

East
Mid-South Memphis Belle Scale 
Classic

Memphis Prop 
Busters

June 20-21 Arlington, TN Clint Higdon secretary@memphispropbusters.com https://memphispropbusters.com

East Northeast Scale Challenge Binghamton Aeros June 27-28
Binghamton, 
NY

Gerry 
Garing

garingmg@verizon.net https://binghamtonaeros.webador.com

East Columbus Scale Classic
Westerville Model 
Aeronautics Assoc

Aug 15-16
Westerville, O
H

Mike 
Barbee

mabarbee@aol.com http://www.wmaa-wags.org

East CORKS Scale Classic
Central Ohio Radio 
Kontrol Society

Aug 22-23 Centerburg OH Cole Bryant guitarram1500@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/groups/corksfield/

East NASA East Regional Shootout
Memphis Prop 
Busters

Sept 18-20 Arlington, TN Clint Higdon secretary@memphispropbusters.com https://memphispropbusters.com

West Gun Smoke Scale Classic
Arizona Model 
Aviators

April 17-18 Mesa, AZ Tim Dickey tdickey2@icloud.com https://azmodelaviators.com

West Texoma RC Modelers Qualifier Texoma R/C Modelers May 23-24 Sherman, TX David Taylor davidandstacey96@gmail.com https://www.texomarc.org/

West NASA West Regional Shootout
Greater Southwest 
Aero Modelers

Sept 11-13 Fort Worth, TX Tim Lovett crashdynamics@gmail.com https://gswam.org

West
Fresno Radio Modelers Scale 
Challenge

Fresno Radio 
Modelers

Sept 19-20 Fresno, CA
Craig 
Roberts

robertshowse@gmail.com https://frcm.club/

West Rocky Mountain Scale Classic LoveAir RC Club Sept 26-27 Fort Collins, CO Rich Perry richp70@gmail.com https://www.loveairrc.org/drake-field

West 49er Scale Classic
Woodland Davis 
Aeromodelers

Oct 9-11 Davis, CA Jeff Lovitt jlovitt@sbcglobal.net https://www.wdarc.org

US CL NASA Scale Shootout Treetown Modelaires 6-Sep Aurora, IL Jim Schuett jschuett25@comcast.net https://www.facebook.com/groups/736604040046584

Nationals
National Scale Aeromodelling 
Championships

NASA Jul 9-12 Muncie, IN

2026 NASA Sponsored Contests
For contest details, please contact the CD listed or see the club website


